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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $1,206.00 $643.50 $562.50  1.35  0.74  0.01100G

 1.35
100G Totals: $643.50 $1,206.00 $562.50 

20 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.00
20 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

5 $21,719.00 $11,219.00 $10,500.00  24.35  0.80  0.195 SPOT

 24.35
5 SPOT Totals: $11,219.00 $21,719.00 $10,500.00 

3 $200.40 $75.00 $125.40  0.22  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.22
BEST BET Totals: $75.00 $200.40 $125.40 

40 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.02  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.02
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $16.00 $16.00 

4 $14,036.60 $11,230.15 $2,806.45  15.73  0.62  0.10FOUR500

 15.73
FOUR500 Totals: $11,230.15 $14,036.60 $2,806.45 

5 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00  0.06  0.70  0.00LUCKY C

 0.06
LUCKY C Totals: $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 

8 $1,461.10 $2,621.00 ($1,159.90)  1.64  1.00  0.02MBPENNY

 1.64
MBPENNY Totals: $2,621.00 $1,461.10 ($1,159.90)

4 $135.00 $3.20 $131.80  0.15  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.16
MONEYBAL Totals: $3.20 $140.00 $136.80 

8 $2,414.90 $4,675.00 ($2,260.10)  2.71  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.71
PENNY Totals: $4,675.00 $2,414.90 ($2,260.10)

8 $3,694.33 $945.00 $2,749.33  4.14  1.00  0.04PENY

 4.14
PENY Totals: $945.00 $3,694.33 $2,749.33 

6 $36.00 $0.00 $36.00  0.04  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.04
PIX6 Totals: $0.00 $36.00 $36.00 

5 $11.25 $0.75 $10.50  0.01  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

9 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 0.03
QUARTERK Totals: $0.75 $23.05 $22.30 

1 $2,312.10 $1,161.75 $1,150.35  2.59  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $9,363.10 $7,230.60 $2,132.50  10.50  0.78  0.08Regular

3 $9,207.15 $6,671.39 $2,535.76  10.32  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $1,831.35 $1,694.10 $137.25  2.05  0.73  0.02Regular

5 $1,198.90 $425.05 $773.85  1.34  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $4,184.15 $4,508.35 ($324.20)  4.69  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $657.50 $731.35 ($73.85)  0.74  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $2,836.17 $657.04 $2,179.13  3.18  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $284.45 $151.80 $132.65  0.32  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $262.05 $232.40 $29.65  0.29  0.67  0.00Regular

12 $23.10 $6.50 $16.60  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $97.10 $64.30 $32.80  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Ave

 36.17
Regular Totals: $23,534.63 $32,267.12 $8,732.49 

1 $6,375.85 $4,009.28 $2,366.57  7.15  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $502.10 $1,211.72 ($709.62)  0.56  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $3,994.15 $2,748.76 $1,245.39  4.48  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $602.50 $124.10 $478.40  0.68  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $407.00 $136.80 $270.20  0.46  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 13.32
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,230.66 $11,881.60 $3,650.94 

40 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.01
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

3 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00  0.06 -0.32  0.00WINNERTA

 0.06
WINNERTA Totals: $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $89,212.10 $63,177.89 $26,034.21 
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